

Bid #673-1 Micro-Surfacing Project (P12301)
Lot: Base Bid

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Asphalt Paving Systems		Fahrner Asphalt Sealers		North Florida Emulsions Inc.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
673-12022 Paving		10000	square yard	0.98	9800	2.75	27500	4.95	49500
673-12022 Paving		140000	square yard	3.38	473200	3.7	518000	6.85	959000
673-12022 Crack seal		3200	gallon	23	73600	17.5	56000	29.95	95840
673-12022 Rut fill		200	tons	125	25000	200	40000	255	51000
673-12022 Tack coat		200	gallon	0.45	90	4.2	840	4.95	990
673-12022 Pavement marking and signage		8000	linear foot	1.76	14080	2.75	22000	9.17	73360
673-12022 Pavement marking and signage		5000	linear foot	0.88	4400	1.45	7250	9.17	45850
673-12022 Pavement marking and signage		5000	linear foot	0.88	4400	1.45	7250	9.17	45850
673-12022 Pavement marking and signage		500	linear foot	1.1	550	1.75	875	10.17	5085
673-12022 Pavement marking and signage		500	linear foot	2.48	1240	3.15	1575	12.17	6085
673-12022 Pavement marking and signage		500	linear foot	4.13	2065	4.25	2125	14.17	7085
673-12022 Pavement marking and signage		8000	linear foot	0.94	7520	1.45	11600	8.16	65280
673-12022 Pavement marking and signage		2000	linear foot	4.95	9900	7.25	14500	14.01	28020
673-12022 Pavement marking and signage		2000	each	4.95	9900	4.5	9000	6.95	13900
673-12022 Pavement marking and signage		25	each	88	2200	125	3125	200	5000
673-12022 Pavement marking and signage		15	each	247.5	3712.5	230	3450	200	3000
673-12022 Utility adjustment		20	each	310	6200	450	9000	150	3000
673-12022 Utility adjustment		50	each	310	15500	250	12500	150	7500
673-12022 Utility adjustment		20	each	310	6200	325	6500	150	3000
673-12022 Bicycle Sharrows		10	each	346.5	3465	185	1850	300	3000
673-12022 Bicycle Symbols		10	each	412.5	4125	185	1850	300	3000
				\$677,147.50		\$756,790.00		\$1,474,345.00	
Allowance				1,000		1,000		1,000	
TOTAL				\$678,148		\$757,790		\$1,475,345	